HOW TO ORDERCABLE-TROL ®
TRAC-TROL ®
Unless otherwise specified all units are
1) base mounted (precision block except models  07, 10, 40 & 50), 2) side ports, and 3) Sheave/Trolleys at position 1.
C - Cable-Trol ® CABLE-TROL ® MODEL STROKE APPLICATION ACCESSORY OR
T - Trac-Trol ® S - SINGLE (BORE) IN INCHES A - Air SPECIAL ITEMS
D - DOUBLE (use decimals) H - Hydraulic A - Shock Absorber Package
P - High Pressure R - Reed Switch
TRAC-TROL ® Hydraulic T - Auto Tensioner
S - SUPPORTED (20P & 25P only) # - Quantity of Supports
(see pages 18-20) (TS units)
F - Flange Mounting
H - Tapped Hole Mounting
EXAMPLES:
CD20156A-T- Cable-Trol ®, double end, 2"
bore x 156" stroke, air service, auto-
matic tensioner.
T1524H - Trac-Trol ®, 1 ½" bore, 24" stroke,
hydraulic service.
TS2548.75A-2 - Supported Trac-Trol ®, 2 ½"
bore, 48.75" stroke, air service, 2 sup-
ports.
CD40132H-TR - Cable-Trol ®, double ended,
4" bore, 132" stroke, hydraulic service,
automatic tensioner, reed switch
package.
TS15108A-AR-4 - Supported Trac-Trol ®, 1½"
bore, 108" stroke, air service, shock
absorber package, reed switch pack-
age, 4 supports.
PORT POSITIONS FOR MODELS 07 & 10
POSITION
1
POSITION
3
POSITION
2
Side ports are standard on models 07 & 10.
PORT, CUSHION & SHEAVE POSITIONS
FOR MODELS 15 THROUGH 50.
STANDARD
SHEAVE/TROLLEY POSITION 1
PORT POSITION 2
OPTIONAL POSITION
SHEAVE/TROLLEY POSITION 2
PORT POSITION 1
OPTIONAL POSITION
SHEAVE/TROLLEY POSITION 3
PORT POSITION 2
OPTIONAL POSITION
SHEAVE/TROLLEY POSITION 4
PORT POSITION 2
1
2
3
4
Multiple Ports
Available
4
greenco
LEADERS IN RODLESS CYLINDERS TM